

BID SUMMARY
Willow Creek Community Services District
650,000 Gallon Brannan Mountain Tank Project
Friday, June 6, 2025

				Engineer's Estimate		R. Brown Construction		GRS		Mercer Fraser		Stewart Engineering Inc.		Allen Gill Construction	
Bid Item #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
BASE BID															
000000-01	General Conditions / County Permits	LS	1	10,640.00	10,640.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	44,000.00	44,000.00	56,173.00	56,173.00	13,600.00	13,600.00	1,855.00	1,855.00
015000-01	Temporary Facilities	LS	1	28,600.00	28,600.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	99,000.00	99,000.00	20,887.00	20,887.00	58,300.00	58,300.00	1,298.00	1,298.00
017100-01	Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	86,840.00	86,840.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	71,300.00	71,300.00	46,220.00	46,220.00	267,300.00	267,300.00	20,742.00	20,742.00
033000-01	650,000-gal Welded Steel Tank Foundation	LS	1	152,000.00	152,000.00	212,000.00	212,000.00	394,000.00	394,000.00	434,995.00	434,995.00	252,000.00	252,000.00	699,454.00	699,454.00
099600-01	650,000-gal Tank Coating/Painting	LS	1	0.00	0.00	316,000.00	316,000.00	397,000.00	397,000.00	243,868.00	243,868.00	691,300.00	691,300.00	686,872.00	686,872.00
221200-01	650,000-gal Welded Steel Tank	LS	1	1,600,000.00	1,600,000.00	658,000.00	658,000.00	820,000.00	820,000.00	611,650.00	611,650.00	331,700.00	331,700.00	370,194.00	370,194.00
311100-01	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	5,500.00	5,500.00	40,500.00	40,500.00	76,000.00	76,000.00	49,500.00	49,500.00	93,500.00	93,500.00	29,247.00	29,247.00
312200-01	Site Grading	LS	1	52,000.00	52,000.00	108,000.00	108,000.00	405,000.00	405,000.00	145,000.00	145,000.00	174,000.00	174,000.00	175,163.00	175,163.00
312500-01	Erosion Control	LS	1	8,500.00	8,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	66,694.00	66,694.00	41,000.00	41,000.00	20,322.00	20,322.00
321100-01	Class II Aggregate Base Rock - Access Road	Ton	50	120.00	6,000.00	180.00	9,000.00	186.00	9,300.00	232.00	11,600.00	72.00	3,600.00	461.00	23,050.00
321100-02	1" Rock - Upper Site	Ton	70	145.00	10,150.00	125.00	8,750.00	212.00	14,840.00	254.00	17,780.00	108.00	7,560.00	343.00	24,010.00
321100-03	Rock Dissipation	Ton	25	150.00	3,750.00	140.00	3,500.00	204.00	5,100.00	254.00	6,350.00	121.00	3,025.00	1,021.00	25,525.00
323113-01	6' Chain Link Fencing	LF	275	130.00	35,750.00	99.00	27,225.00	104.00	28,600.00	158.00	43,450.00	160.00	44,000.00	130.00	35,750.00
323234-01	Gabion Faced MSE Retaining Wall	EA	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	87,000.00	87,000.00	136,000.00	136,000.00	147,000.00	147,000.00	113,800.00	113,800.00	126,131.00	126,131.00
331100-01	8" C906 (HDPE) Water Line	LF	535	92.00	49,220.00	105.00	56,175.00	162.00	86,670.00	319.00	170,665.00	290.00	155,150.00	206.00	110,210.00
331100-02	Miscellaneous Piping / Valving / Joints	LS	1	14,580.00	14,580.00	178,000.00	178,000.00	156,400.00	156,400.00	152,250.00	152,250.00	91,000.00	91,000.00	154,157.00	154,157.00
331216-01	Altitude Control Valve	LS	1	9,500.00	9,500.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	44,000.00	44,000.00	62,500.00	62,500.00	38,300.00	38,300.00	38,790.00	38,790.00
334000-01	Caltrans D73 Area Drain	EA	1	7,796.00	7,796.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00	4,512.00	4,512.00	5,350.00	5,350.00	15,282.00	15,282.00
334000-02	12" CMP Culvert Pipe	LF	50	227.50	11,375.00	155.00	7,750.00	488.00	24,400.00	257.00	12,850.00	450.00	22,500.00	288.00	14,400.00
BID ALTERNATE															
033000-01	409,000-Gal Tank Foundation System	LS	1	95,643.00	95,643.00	199,000.00	199,000.00	322,500.00	322,500.00	293,000.00	293,000.00	170,000.00	170,000.00	510,472.00	510,472.00
099600-01	409,000-Gal Tank Coating/Painting	LS	1	0.00	0.00	252,000.00	252,000.00	251,000.00	251,000.00	176,368.00	176,368.00	571,700.00	571,700.00	567,931.00	567,931.00
221200-01	409,000-Gal Welded Steel Water Tank	LS	1	1,006,769.00	1,006,769.00	544,000.00	544,000.00	710,000.00	710,000.00	496,824.00	496,824.00	264,500.00	264,500.00	303,497.00	303,497.00
Base Bid Grand Total				\$	2,212,201.00	\$	1,854,400.00	\$	2,844,210.00	\$	2,303,944.00	\$	2,406,985.00	\$	2,572,452.00
Bid Alternate Subtotal				\$	1,102,412.00	\$	995,000.00	\$	1,283,500.00	\$	966,192.00	\$	1,006,200.00	\$	1,381,900.00
Bid Alternate Grand Total				\$	1,562,613.00	\$	1,663,400.00	\$	2,516,710.00	\$	1,979,623.00	\$	2,138,185.00	\$	2,197,832.00